OPEN-H
OH
OLH
OH2
s
 ▲
▲
EG

+ Fins	 plate	 cm	 elements
		 OLH 180 - 7 el
HOW TO ORDER
State: model, (L indicates fins), height in cm,
n° of elements; fitting and color if different
from standard
e.g.: OLH  180 - 7e,  EG ø 1/2”, RAL 3005
HEIGHTS ON REQUEST
Heights of plate every 10 cm:
- thermal outputs and prices by interpolation
Heights of plate on request every 1 cm:
- thermal outputs by interpolation
- prices: price increased size +20%
EOS bracket
FIXINGS
Brackets included
STANDARD FITTINGS EG ø 1/2”
AC or BD Fittings on request
Special fittings	 page 278
PRODUCTION ON REQUEST
Paintwork to Brem color list up to 3 m with
colored brackets	 +15/25%
Made-to measure dimensions, on request
STANDARD PRODUCTION
White “sablé” paintwork - EOS brackets
Air vent ø 1/2” - Tolerance ± 3 mm
Maximum Operating pressure 6 bar
EN 442 Watt ∆t 50K (∆t 40K = W x 0,755) - (∆t 30K = W x 0,526)
▲
s
REM
2,5
EN 442 Watt ∆t 50K (∆t 40K = W x 0,755) - (∆t 30K = W x 0,526)
103
MOD. nºel. 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
H cm  L  cm 28,9 36 43,2 50,3 57,5 64,6 71,8 78,9 86,1 93,2
▲ ▽ cm         23,9 31 38,2 45,3 52,5 59,6 66,8 73,9 81,1 88,2
OH 60 € 250,70 284,80 319,10 353,10 387,30 421,30 455,60 489,70 523,80 558,10